CBPR Interagency Working Group
Participant contact list for August 2002 Meeting

Last Name First Name Institution/Agency Phone E-mail
Anderson Richard National Institute of General Medical Sciences (301) 594-0943 AndersoR@NIGMS.NIH.GOV
Ashley Peter Housing and Urban Development 5(21(125) 755-1785, Peter J._ Ashley@HUD.GOV

Office of Disease Prevention & Health Promotion, OS,
Blakey Carter OPHS, DHHS (202) 201-0745 CBlakey@osophs.dhhs.gov
Bukoski Bill National Institute on Drug Abuse (301) 402-1526 bb75h@nih.gov
Burwell Audrey Office of Minority Health, OS, OPHS, DHHS (301) 443-9923 alburwell@osophs.dhhs.gov
Chesney Margaret Office of Research on Women's Health, OD, NIH (301) 495-1873 mc378j@nih.gov
Cummins Susan National Academy of Sciences (202) 334-3883 scummins@nas.edu
Felix Aaron Kay Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (301) 594-6198 kfaaron@ AHRQ.GOV
Fine Lawrence Office of Behavioral and Social Science Research, NIH (301) 435-6780 finel@od.nih.gov

. US EPA, Nat'l Center for Environmental Assessment, .

Garrahan Kevin Office of Research Development (202) 564-3336 garrahan.kevin@epa.gov

Office of Extramural Prevention Research, Centers for
Green Lawrence Disease Control and Prevention (770) 488-2458 Lgreen@cdc.gov

Division of Clinical Research, National Center .
Hayward Anthony Research Resources, NIH (301)435-0790 Haywarda@ncrr.nih.gov
Howard Jan National Institute on Alochol Abuse and Alcoholism  (301) 443-1678  jh184h@NIH.GOV
Kerner Jon National Cancer Institute (301) 594-7294  jon.kerner@nih.gov
Kuehn David Federal Highway Administration, Office of Human ) 366 6070 david kuehn@igate. fwa.dot.gov

Environment
Lawrence Reva Na.tlona.d Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and (301) 594-5014 H27b@NIH.GOV

Skin Diseases
McNabb Jennifer Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality (301) 594.9045  jmcnabb@ahrg.gov

. National Center for Complementary and Alternative U

Moffat Kristen Medicine (301) 594-1988 km386j@nih.gov
Moten Carmen P. National Institute of Mental Health (301) 443-3725 cmoten@mail.nih.gov
Nowjack-Raymer Ruth National Institute of Dental and Craniofacial Research (301) 594-5394  rm27e@NIH.GOV
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